10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Business Manager

Coordinator

Recreation Specialist

Coordinator

Coordinator

Coordinator

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Department

Administration

After School

Administration

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

Total Wages

$44,283

$31,884

$31,239

$29,454

$23,781

$23,177

$11,626

$10,910

$9,864

$8,278

$7,633

$7,597

$7,475

$7.315

$7,024

$6,970

$6,491

$6,088



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Coordinator

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Programs

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

Programs

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

$6,014

$5,994

$5,976

$5,506

$5,422

$5,169

$5,153

$5,040

$5,010

$4,696

$4,358

$4,296

$3,860

$3,814

$3,713

$3,218

$3,147

$3,102



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Aide

Instructor

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

Programs

$3,097

$3,083

$3,039

$3,034

$3,021

$2,812

$2,645

$2,628

$2,621

$2,606

$2,390

$2,210

$2,196

$2,105

$1,923

$1,883

$1,764

$1,740



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Aide

Lifeguard

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Lifeguard

Aide

Aide

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

After School

After School

After School

After School

Aquatics

Programs

After School

Programs

After School

Programs

After School

After School

After School

After School

Programs

Aquatics

After School

Programs

$1,654

$1,648

$1,621

$1,616

$1,560

$1,548

$1,387

$1,306

$1,102

$1,053

$1,052

$1,047

$1,024

$900

$880

$880

$864

$828



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Aide

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Lifeguard

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Aide

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Programs

After School

Programs

After School

After School

After School

After School

Programs

After School

Programs

After School

After School

Aquatics

After School

After School

After School

After School

After School

$822

$772

$766

$729

$698

$662

$650

$648

$612

$612

$596

$563

$550

$504

$500

$486

$458

$439



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Aide

Aide

Aide

Instructor

Board Member

Board Member

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

Mendocino Coast Recreation
and Park District

After School

After School

After School

Programs

After School

After School

Programs

After School

Board

Board

$417

$285

$272

$264

$248

$150

$60

$25

$0

$0



