	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Business Manager		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$44,283
2.	Coordinator		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$31,884
3.	Recreation Specialist		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$31,239
4.	Coordinator		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$29,454
5.	Coordinator		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$23,781
6.	Coordinator		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$23,177
7.	Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$11,626
8.	Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$10,910
9.	Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$9,864
10.	Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$8,278
11.	Aide		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$7,633
12.	Aide		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$7,597
13.	Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$7,475
14.	Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$7,315
15.	Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$7,024
16.	Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$6,970
17.	Instructor		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$6,491
18.	Aide		Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$6,088

19.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$6,014
20.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$5,994
21.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$5,976
22.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$5,506
23.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$5,422
24.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$5,169
25.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$5,153
26.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$5,040
27.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$5,010
28.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$4,696
29.	Coordinator	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$4,358
30.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$4,296
31.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,860
32.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,814
33.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,713
34.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,218
35.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,147
36.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,102

37.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,097
38.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,083
39.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,039
40.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,034
41.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$3,021
42.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,812
43.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,645
44.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,628
45.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,621
46.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,606
47.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,390
48.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,210
49.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,196
50.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$2,105
51.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,923
52.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,883
53.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,764
54.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$1,740

55.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,654
56.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,648
57.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,621
58.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,616
59.	Lifeguard	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,560
60.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$1,548
61.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,387
62.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$1,306
63.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,102
64.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$1,053
65.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,052
66.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,047
67.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$1,024
68.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$900
69.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$880
70.	Lifeguard	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$880
71.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$864
72.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$828

73.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$822
74.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$772
75.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$766
76.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$729
77.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$698
78.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$662
79.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$650
80.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$648
81.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$612
82.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$612
83.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$596
84.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$563
85.	Lifeguard	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$550
86.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$504
87.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$500
88.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$486
89.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$458
90.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$439

91.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$417
92.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$285
93.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$272
94.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$264
95.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$248
96.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$150
97.	Aide	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Programs	\$60
98.	Instructor	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	After School	\$25
99.	Board Member	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Board	\$0
100.	Board Member	Mendocino Coast Recreation and Park District	Board	\$0